ALEXANDRE CAMACHO VENCE RALI DA RIBEIRA BRAVA 2021
Séabado, 26 Junho 2021 19:09
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H
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Alexandre Camacho

Miguel Nunes

Filipe Freitas

Bui Jorge Fernandes

José Camacho

Dinarte Baptista

Ameérico Gouvela

Jodo Ferreira

Carlos Silva

Condutores

[l Alexandre Camacho
[N Pedro Calado

EH Miguel Nunes
A Jodo Paulo

[l Pedro Paixao
W Jorge Henriques

N Filipe Freitas
[N Daniel Figueiroa

¥ Rui Jorge Fernandes
M Jodo Pedro Freitas

[N José Camacho
A Nicodemo Cimara

[H Dinarte Baptista
[ Bui Madeira

N Américo Gouveia
¥ Jodo Sousa

M Jodo Ferreira
A Jodo Camacho

[N carlos Silva
I Birardn Ahren

Viatura

Z=% Citroén
C3RS

@) Skoda
Fabia RS Evo

@) Skoda
Fabia RS Evo

& porsche

911 GT3 CUP (991)

{+ Renault
Clio 4 RS

43 Peugeot
208 T16 RS

Clio B3

%4 Peugeot
208 Rally 4

<3 Citroén
c2

& Toyota

Starlat

Classe

R5{VRS)

R5{VRS)

RS (VRS)

R3(VR3T)

RS (VRS)

R3(VR3C)

R2 (VRa4C)

F2(VR2E)

Grupo

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC3

RC2

RC3

RC4A

RC4B

54:32.7

54:341

54:437

5716,9

59:18,5

59303

1:00:01,3

1:02:13,6

1:02:41,8

1:03:06,8



